 Product Brief
HL7594 R1.07 Jan 2024
1 of 3
HL7594
I2C Programmable 3A DVS Buck Converter
Overview
The HL7594 is a synchronous buck converter
optimized to supply different sub systems of portable

PGND
AGND
Ordering Information
Default VOUT after
POR (V) Default mode after POR
Part Number
VSEL=0 VSEL=1 VSEL=0 VSEL=1
EN Delay
time (ms)
I2C Address
(7-bit)
Packing
Method
HL7594WL01 1.125 1.125 Auto PFM Auto PFM 2 1010 111 Tape & Reel
HL7594WL02 0.75 0.75 Auto PFM Auto PFM 0 1010 001 Tape & Reel
HL7594WL03 0.4022 0.6019 Auto PFM Auto PFM 3 1010 000 Tape & Reel
HL7594WL04 0.9 0.9 Auto PFM Auto PFM 0 1010 101 Tape & Reel
HL7594WL05 0.75 0.75 Auto PFM Auto PFM 2 1010 010 Tape & Reel
HL7594WL06 1.225 1.225 Auto PFM Auto PFM 0 1010 110 Tape & Reel
HL7594WL07 1.05 1.05 Auto PFM Auto PFM 0 1010 111 Tape & Reel
HL7594WL08 0.5034 0.6019 Auto PFM Auto PFM 0 1010 110 Tape & Reel
HL7594WL09 0.4247 0.9188 Auto PFM Auto PFM 0 1010 001 Tape & Reel
HL7594WL10 0.5203 0.9375 Auto PFM Auto PFM 0 1010 111 Tape & Reel
HL7594
I2C Programmable 3A DVS Buck Converter
         Product Brief
 HL7594 R1.07 Jan 2024 3 of 3